	2	8	1				密	2	1						9			6	15	je.	51	2		N.	ŝŸ.		ć
	ġ.	25	÷,				124		6							7	1	7	2	3	1	1	83	÷.,	9		ł
		1	ğ7.	έ¢,		53	1		W)	4			~	212			1.1		19	di i	÷-1				Ç.	č,	Z
2	1	W	Ή	IE	IN	L	R	E	C	C	R	E	E	T	)	N	17	1	T		T	Ô	8.	24			ŝ
м	6.9	13	1.5	55	4	- 57	1.5	(a.	25	e	22	i z		Į.			4.	2	5		٦,	2	S.				ł
7		୍	Ĩ.,	-	- è. s	È		¢	- 1	ŶŶ	27			ţ,	j.	Ŷ			93	్ర	1	32		1	2	0	Ş
ŝ	Į.	~	Ñ,	1	3	J,		2	1.1	1÷	-	-		ŝ	23	2	ġł		è				1		1.	ð	Ģ
ŕ.	ų.	ੁ	2		10	1		Ċ.			8	9	ŝ.	Ų.					1	â.,	4	2		8	e Få	d,	ţ.
S	4	S	5	e	0	3		ાં	٢	-(	1	٦.	. د	92	i.	2	23	Υŗ.	51	ģ,	à	24. 27	į.	ġ:	£.	20	ŝ,
Ĉ	1		3			2	ġ.	÷.	2	d.	1	43		Ç.	1	ð,	Ċ.	ģ.	Υ.	İ.		2	÷.		Ċ	٢.	7
ŝ,	ē.	ġ,	ŝ,	8	Ó	ŝ.,	Ż	5	63	5	0	6			ŝ.		ηĥ	$\phi_i$	24	ŵ	÷,	4-13		8	÷		ŝ
Ĭ,	Uŝ.	56	â				9	5	2	20	통			Υ.	ļć.	an. Ear	j.		, é	ŝ,	-	1		0	2	à	ŝ
ļ.	÷,			3	ģ	÷.,	9	1	ď.	2	ş.	8	23	2.4	÷,	2	1	1	5	in. Er e		1		٢.			

64-11756 T/A 20623

03

11 U.d. 22 RON 62.

Vol. 79 Page

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

## **DEED OF TRUST**

William Sisemore (herein "Borrower"),....

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of Klamath ...., State of Oregon:

Tract 8, LANDIS PARK, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. -10-12 1 Desting and the second seco i nore breeze tajan s

provide the second 
[State and Zip Code]

[Street] Oregon 97601 (herein "Property Address"); .

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all casements, rights. appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To SECURE to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated. November ... 21st. . 1979 herein "Note"), in the principal sum of Thirty four thousand eight hundred. and no/100. in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

OREGON-1 to 4 Family-6/75\*-FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

[City]

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:



Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.
 Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to evident is a secured by the secure of the principal of and interest of the principal of the principal of the principal of and interest of the principal of the princi

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance. plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonable estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments are bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds shall be paid. Lender shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such and applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law premius such agreement, is made or applicable law premits to be paid. Lender shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such a greement is made or applicable law premises such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or carnings on the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds showing credits and debits to the sums secured by the sums secured by the funds and the burge and the burge and the burge and unless such as additional security for the sums secured by the funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of the sums secured by a secure burge and the burge and the burge shows and the burge show and the burge shows and the burg

by this Deed of Trust. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, by Lender shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender is a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. **3.** Application of Payments. Unless applied by Lender first in payments received by Lender under the under paragraph 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender under the under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and **4.** Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges fines and interest individually the taxes.

4. Charges: Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. For your shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof. **5. Hazard Insurance**. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. The insurance shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner insurance carrier provided in the manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the anner policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and in such amounts and coverage?

All insurance carrier. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust is autorized to collect and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to such sale or acquisition.

acquisition. 6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Dect of Trust as it the need were a part hereof. 7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required mortgage insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance, with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

 any action hereunder.
 8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property. interest in the Property.

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sate. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase ine Property at any sale.
Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses in the restance of the property so sold without any covenant or warranty, sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and altorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.
Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust discontinued at any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances. if any, had no acceleration occurs if any sale contained in this Deed of Trust; and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the sole of Trust is Deed of Trust. (c) of Trust is Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances. if any, had no acceleration occuries (b) to all sums which would be contained in this Deed of Trust and in eiforcing Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the sale should be covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust. (c) easonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust. (c) and notes securing Future Advances. if any, had no acceleration occuries (c) assume the volder of the covenants of Borrower's contained in this Deed of Trust is deformery's fees; and (d) Borrower take

Non-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice is mailed to of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, casonable attorney's fees. I Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execut a written notice of the occurrence in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice to be accorded suct time as may be 'required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Brower, without demand on Shall eal of the Property at public for the asmay be 'required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Brower is shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one public announcement at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one public announcement at the time and place and under the terms de

Subject to the provisions of paragraph 1/ nereor. All coveniants and agreements of borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions hereor.
 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return cecipit requested, to Lender as movided herein, any notice to Lender shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein, Any notice provided herein, any notice to trast Governing Law, Severability. This form of deed of trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein, Any notice provided herein, any notice to the of trust Governing Law, Severability. This form of deed of trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designate herein to a such other address. Sched deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein, any notice to the provision or clause of this Deed of Trust shall be given by unsiderition to constitute a uniform security instruction or after other provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision.
 16. Borrower S Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time time of a purchase, tender shall need spinanes, dealard appliances, (c) a transfer devise of this S beed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase many satt of the Property of an interest therein is sold or transferred to be governing an option to guvers shall be option to accelerate on the sate securit of such presevisors of the Deed of a purchase many satt of the Security of

successively.
 13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. Subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several interpret or define the provisions hereof.
 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner. (a) any notice to be used to be given in another manner.

such installments.
 10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor, in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence 11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or right to accelerate the maturity of the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's successors in interest. 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right successively.

paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender. In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion and Lender as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds paid to Borrower.



Secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and a collection secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.
 Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower shallo prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.
 Dua acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by during appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the retex of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment and trasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver's force, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon.
 **1. Future Advances**. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes resonce of the property, the successor trustee to any Trust evidence of the rust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebt

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

WILLIAM R. ORE -Borrowe Ri m. One VICKIE M. ORE -Borrowe

## 

the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. (Official Seal)

My Commission expires: 12-6-81

Before me:

when K-Kanger

## men TO TRUSTEE:

 $-\frac{1}{2}\cdot\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2}$ 

建筑美国市 和我们开始很 

REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, together with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

Date: 10.2 Second Structure (Second Structure) (Second 8 8 M C. Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Rec

-	÷.,		1.14	11	227		12.1	- 76.5	1.22	21.2		1911	연양	1.	1.17	94.51	1.11	밖에 주는 것이 같다.			1966.55			2.00	141.54	623.8		1.50	165 <u>8</u> - 6	din ka	يك بالمراجع	26.0	1.1
72	184	2.5	14.5				14.1				-	-		5 L	Spar	e F	Salo		bi-	ан <u>с</u> .	1.45	94 G.			-97 L			-00.4	211	1997			19 <u>1</u>
÷	24	法关	가장	法的	641	10.45	신문	8.00		Test Sci	idi.	ŪΑ"	11.11	- 50			Jeio		1115	Line	: Kes	servi	ed F	For.	Len	der	and	Rec	orde	1.1.1.1		ikat in	- 12.
14	N.			- C	3 É 1	8. ju	-00	1975	194	623	199	910	1. S	1 * * j	1.50	いれ合	61. N	2.7	XBri	1020		315.0	6 S 🖃	5.5 ÷	0.2-5	and it			nue	· · · ·			
	Θŝ	Ce C	192	12	125	1997	201	: E.	1. C.	12.5	2161	21.	) é la n	5		÷.,		2010	1.1.3	ch in	11.22		374	2013	÷.	1.14	- 전화	2.54	3656	영문문문	S. 10	1976	1945
13	- 22	-20	vár:	6120	2.81	a. 54	č. 1	32.	1.1	34.0	270	1 a g		7.5		-26			2	S- G.	1952	. 4. 75	1.00	2.74	6 C .	11947	3.01		1. C		dud -	- 11 T	12
			673 A.	ي. مولاً	10 a e	1.2.5	1.1413	-610		20,04	10.00	5 ° 11 *	-1. N	12 G.	1.00	1.14	6-2-C	ふだら	N 1, 203	الهادين الما	. 5		Contau				21.24	(* 1. 1. 1. <del>1</del> . 1.	. 1 al 12	aricii:	10,000		973.J

	ATE OF OREGON	; COUNTY OF KLA	маты.
	record at r	Collect of The	없었는 것을 잘 안 없는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 물리지?
		November	선물 전철 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 많이 했다.
	Wiv recorded in Vol.	, or	tgages
	a da baran karan karan da kar Karan da karan da kar	\$14.00 <b>By</b>	Mm P. MILNE, County Clore Save tha Adasts ch
Aller DALL (1997) OF ALLER ALLER (1997) CLEAR PRESENCE (1997)	internet State of the second	en e	andra ann an Salann an Salann an S